Caribbean Pirate Adventure 2008

Team
Olympia Gymnastics Academy
Integrity Gymnastics & Cheer
Great Lakes Elite Gymnastics
Olympia Gymnastics Academy
Branch Gymnastics
Arena Gymnastics
Midland GymnasticsTraining Ctr
Great Lakes Elite Gymnastics
Mid Michigan Gymnastics USA
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27.475
28.050
27.525
27.775
26.725
26.700
27.325
27.100
26.550
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27.425
26.450
25.875
25.525
25.650
25.850
25.550
25.250
23.900
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27175
25.700
26.300
26.450
26.250
26.100
25.450
24.350
24.900
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27.900
27.425
27.650
27.025
27.250
27.200
26.550
27.800
27.025
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109.975
107.625
107.350
106.775
105.875
105.850
104.875
104.500
102.375



